Rum r

311

319

332

334

338 Rumsey S.W.

Occupant, Joseph Evans.

cause.
338

344

348

352-54

355

357

359

W,
09/01/64 1824 Capitol
2-story frame dwelling.
10/21/85 7445 Courtade
09/21/65 2020 Ken Overholt

2-story frame flat.

10/28/2003 9273 Pitsch

04/12/67 2402 St. Joseph's Church
06/07/72 4200 Pitsch

08/04/78 5575 Pitsch

06/07/72 4201 Pitsch

01/22/75 4739 Urban Renewal--Cross
03/10/80 5902 Pitsch

06/22/79 5073 Richard VanLente

2-story frame dwelling.

Fire on Monday, March 7, 1966, at 10:06 a.m. did
$5,412.88 damage to this 2-story frame dwelling. Owner, Mrs. Drake.
Careless disposal of hot debris was the



422

425

427

431

432

433

434

436

443

512

Pitsch

Pitsch

Cooke

Sewer line possibly hooked on house in rear.

04/23/91 8141
06/29/91 8158
01/12/72 4076
09/27/76 5044
12/18/98 8852
09/27/76 5043
10/28/94 8463
01/06/75 4980
02/10/77 5236
09/21/78 5574
10/01/65 2034

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
H & M Demolition

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch

Neighborhood Improvement--Cross

Neighborhood Improvement
Pitsch

Henry Sompolinsky



