Rumsey Street, S.W.

311	09/01/64 2-story fram		Capitol	
319	10/21/85	7445	Courtade	
332	09/21/65 2-story fram		Ken Overholt	
334	10/28/2003	9273	Pitsch	
338 Rumsey S.W. Fire on Monday, March 7, 1966, at 10:06 a.m. did \$5,412.88 damage to this 2-story frame dwelling. Owner, Mrs. Drake. Occupant, Joseph Evans. Careless disposal of hot debris was the cause.				
338	04/12/67	2402	St. Joseph's Church	
344	06/07/72	4200	Pitsch	
348	08/04/78	5575	Pitsch	
352-54	06/07/72 01/22/75	4201 4739	Pitsch Urban RenewalCross	
355	03/10/80	5902	Pitsch	
357	06/22/79	5073	Richard VanLente	
359	2-story frame dwelling.			

422	04/23/91	8141	Pitsch
425	06/29/91	8158	Pitsch
427	01/12/72 Sewer line p	4076 oossibly hook	Cooke ed on house in rear.
431	09/27/76	5044	Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch
432	12/18/98	8852	H & M Demolition
433	09/27/76	5043	Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch
434	10/28/94	8463	
436	01/06/75	4980	Neighborhood ImprovementCross
443	02/10/77 09/21/78	5236 5574	Neighborhood Improvement Pitsch
512	10/01/65	2034	Henry Sompolinsky